City Council Meeting Agenda
City of Galesburg, Illinois

City Council Chambers
September 7, 2021

Members of the public who would prefer to view Galesburg City Council meetings remotely, can view the council meetings
on Comcast channel 7 or stream the meeting live on the City’s website.

5:25 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

21-2023

21-5015

21-8016

21-1018

21-1019

21-1020

21-1021

21-1022

21-2024

Proclamation

Roll Call

Approve

Resolution

Receive

Bills and Advance
Checks

Ordinance

Ordinance

Special
Ordinance

Special
Ordinance

Ordinance

Resolution

Constitution Week
Pledge of Allegiance
Invocation
Minutes from August 16, 2021
Consent Agenda #2021-17
IHDA Single Family Rehabilitation Grant

MFT Compliance Review Report for January 1, 2019, through December
31,2020

Approval and warrants drawn in payment of same

Passage of Ordinances and Resolutions

Amending Chapter 113 of the Municipal Code regarding outdoor
operation and microbreweries/brewpubs (First Reading)

Limitation of Class A liquor licenses (First Reading)
Disposal of vehicles to be sold at auction (First Reading)

Acceptance of property donation from Harris & Harris Holdings, LL.C
(First Reading)

Restructuring the Youth Commission (First Reading)

Amending a Preannexation Agreement for Lot 1 of the Benny
Schachtrup Subdivision Phase 2 for Petoskey Realestate, LLC

Bids, Petitions and Communications

Public Comment

City Manager’s Report
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https://www.ci.galesburg.il.us/agendas_minutes/galesburg_streaming_video/

Miscellaneous Business (Agreements, Approvals, Etc.)
21-4088 Approve Minor Plat for the Seminary Square Commercial Resubdivision No 3
21-4089 Approve Purchase of camera trailer by the Police Department

Town Business

21-9019 Bills
Closing Comments
Executive Session
Executive Convene into closed door Executive Session for the purpose of
Session discussing:

A. Collective Bargaining, 5 ILCS 120/2 (¢)(2)

B. Property Acquisition, 5 ILCS 120/2 (c)(5)

C. Approval of July 6, 2021 and July 26, 201, executive session
minutes, 5 ILCS 120/2 (c) (21)

Adjournment

Vision Statement
“The City of Galesburg will be a dynamic community featuring a full range of public amenities to serve a diverse citizenry. The City Council will play a pro-active role in
providing leadership to its citizens, neighborhoods, and other public bodies and enact policies which ensure the existence of a broad based economy.”

Page 2 of 2



	City Council Meeting Agenda
	City of Galesburg, Illinois
	City Council Chambers
	September 7, 2021
	 Members of the public who would prefer to view Galesburg City Council meetings remotely, can view the council meetings on Comcast channel 7 or stream the meeting live on the City’s website.


