City Council Meeting Agenda City of Galesburg, Illinois

City Council Chambers September 7, 2021

Members of the public who would prefer to view Galesburg City Council meetings remotely, can view the council meetings on Comcast channel 7 or stream the meeting live on the <u>City's website</u>.

5:25 p.m.	Proclamation	Constitution Week
5:30 p.m.	Roll Call	Pledge of Allegiance
		Invocation
	Approve	Minutes from August 16, 2021
		Consent Agenda #2021-17
21-2023	Resolution	IHDA Single Family Rehabilitation Grant
21-5015	Receive	MFT Compliance Review Report for January 1, 2019, through December 31, 2020
21-8016	Bills and Advance Checks	Approval and warrants drawn in payment of same
		Passage of Ordinances and Resolutions
21-1018	Ordinance	Amending Chapter 113 of the Municipal Code regarding outdoor operation and microbreweries/brewpubs (First Reading)
21-1019	Ordinance	Limitation of Class A liquor licenses (First Reading)
21-1020	Special Ordinance	Disposal of vehicles to be sold at auction (First Reading)
21-1021	Special Ordinance	Acceptance of property donation from Harris & Harris Holdings, LLC (First Reading)
21-1022	Ordinance	Restructuring the Youth Commission (First Reading)
21-2024	Resolution	Amending a Preannexation Agreement for Lot 1 of the Benny Schachtrup Subdivision Phase 2 for Petoskey Realestate, LLC

Bids, Petitions and Communications

Public Comment

City Manager's Report

Miscellaneous Business (Agreements, Approvals, Etc.)

21-4088	Approve	Minor Plat for the Seminary Square Commercial Resubdivision No 3
21-4089	Approve	Purchase of camera trailer by the Police Department
		Town Business
21-9019		Bills

Closing Comments

Executive Session

Executive Convene into closed door Executive Session for the purpose of discussing:

- A. Collective Bargaining, 5 ILCS 120/2 (c)(2)
- B. Property Acquisition, 5 ILCS 120/2 (c)(5)
- C. Approval of July 6, 2021 and July 26, 201, executive session minutes, 5 ILCS 120/2 (c) (21)

Adjournment

Vision Statement

"The City of Galesburg will be a dynamic community featuring a full range of public amenities to serve a diverse citizenry. The City Council will play a pro-active role in providing leadership to its citizens, neighborhoods, and other public bodies and enact policies which ensure the existence of a broad based economy."